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Итоговый протокол
группы Ювеналы (Дети)-1 H класс 4 танца

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина             Ростов-на-Дону                Всероссийская   
          1 Брянцев Александр         Новошахтинск                 
          2 Гладышева Инна            Ейск                         
          3 Киселёва Регина           Азов                          Третья          
          4 Кристя Артём              Ростов-на-Дону                Третья          
          5 Матвиенко Патрина         Новочеркасск                  Третья          
          6 Никонов Евгений           Ростов-на-Дону               
          7 Попова Ксения             Ростов-на-Дону                Третья          
          8 Чеботарёв Геннадий        Ростов-на-Дону                Третья          
          9 Элькин Игорь              Белая Калитва                 Третья          
 
зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна             Ростов-на-Дону               
 
гл. секр.   Нощенко Денис             Новочеркасск                 

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

Тур: Финал

№
пары

Партнер
Партнерша

Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Итог.
место

Класс
Место

Очки
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

126

Касьянов Георгий

Бинько Евгения

Батайск

Танцующий го-

род

Карпенко Людмила

Андреянченко Анас-

тасия

1
Ш

1

18,750
(1/4) 5598

5815
23.05.2011
11.03.2011

200
Лымарь Александр

Запарова Анна

Ростов-на-Дону

Культ
Мыркин Сергей2

Ш

2

12,500
(2/4)

6211
6016

27.05.2010
01.07.2011

178
Манацков Максим

Егорова Кира

Ростов-на-Дону

Культ
Мыркин Сергей3

Ш

3

6,250
(3/4)

6000
6019

06.10.2011
25.06.2011

229

Меренец Богдан

Головкова Елизаве-

та

Новочеркасск

ТСК Триумф Нощенко Денис4
Ш

4

0
(4/4) 5898

5941
02.09.2011
04.07.2013

Участников: 4

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина            

          1 Брянцев Александр        

          2 Гладышева Инна           

          3 Киселёва Регина          

          4 Кристя Артём             

          5 Матвиенко Патрина        

          6 Никонов Евгений          

          7 Попова Ксения            

          8 Чеботарёв Геннадий       

          9 Элькин Игорь             

 

зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна            

Ballroom Dances - Copyright © 1997-2007 by Alexander S. Kozarenko, сайт http://www.ftsro.ru Страница 1 из 1


